
 

PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

                             TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

 
CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.18/2021-

22 DATED 09.09.2021  is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i)Professional Fee
ii)Participation 
Deposit
iii) Application 
Fee
iv) Processing Fee

1. Shortlisting  of  Project  Consultants  for  Detailed  Project  Report
Preparation,  Bid  Process  Management  and  Project  Management
Consultancy for Providing CCTV System in various Police Stations
in Punjab.

i)To  be  quoted  by
the Consultant
ii)Rs.5.00 lacs
iii)Rs.10,000/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

 

- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 11.10.2021 Time 10:00 Hrs.
- Last Date of Bid Submission 11.10.2021 Time 11:00 Hrs.
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 12.10.2021 Time 11:00 Hrs.

 

            The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log

on to www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                   

                                                   
       

                                                       
                                                CHAIRMAN-cum-MANAGING DIRECTOR

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL
I/16498/2021

367


